Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-XPTII-A4 Stainless Steel Throughbolt
Stainless steel throughbolt for non-cracked concrete
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA 17/0782
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth

www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness t
fix
for: Hole diameter
d L h
nom,red
h
nom,std
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-XPTIIA4-06050/10 6 50 10 - 7
R-XPTIIA4-06085/25 6 85 45 25 7
M8
R-XPTIIA4-08060/10 8 60 10 - 9
R-XPTIIA4-08075/10 8 75 25 10 9
R-XPTIIA4-08085/20 8 85 35 20 9
R-XPTIIA4-08095/30 8 95 45 30 9
R-XPTIIA4-08105/40 8 105 55 40 9
R-XPTIIA4-08115/50 8 115 65 50 9
M10
R-XPTIIA4-10065/5 10 65 5 - 11
R-XPTIIA4-10080/20 10 80 20 - 11
R-XPTIIA4-10095/15 10 95 35 15 11
R-XPTIIA4-10115/35 10 115 55 35 11
R-XPTIIA4-10130/50 10 130 70 50 11
R-XPTIIA4-10140/60 10 140 80 60 11
M12
R-XPTIIA4-12080/5 12 80 5 - 13
R-XPTIIA4-12100/5 12 100 25 5 13
R-XPTIIA4-12115/20 12 115 40 20 13
R-XPTIIA4-12125/30 12 125 50 30 13
R-XPTIIA4-12150/55 12 150 75 55 13
R-XPTIIA4-12180/85 12 180 105 85 13
M16
R-XPTIIA4-16125/5 16 125 25 5 18
R-XPTIIA4-16140/20 16 140 40 20 18
R-XPTIIA4-16150/30 16 150 50 30 18
R-XPTIIA4-16180/60 16 180 80 60 18
M20
R-XPTIIA4-20125/5 20 125 5 - 22
R-XPTIIA4-20160/20 20 160 40 20 22
R-XPTIIA4-20200/60 20 200 80 60 22
R-XPTIIA4-20300/160 20 300 180 160 22
M24 R-XPTIIA4-24260/100 24 260 115 100 26
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data
Size M6 M8 M10 M12 M16 M20 M24

= 1.25 V
Rd,s
[kN] 5.12 9.36 14.80 19.70 36.30 72.60 104.50
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 6
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
M6
R-XPTIIA4-06050/101) 6 50 100 100 16000 1.27 1.27 233.0 5906675100081
R-XPTIIA4-06085/251) 6 85 100 100 16000 1.84 1.84 324.6 5906675100104
M8
R-XPTIIA4-08060/101) 8 60 100 100 16000 2.6 2.6 445.8 5906675047232
R-XPTIIA4-08075/101) 8 75 100 100 16000 3.1 3.1 519.6 5906675047249
R-XPTIIA4-08085/201) 8 85 100 100 16000 3.4 3.4 570.8 5906675047256
R-XPTIIA4-08095/301) 8 95 100 100 12000 3.7 3.7 473.9 5906675047263
R-XPTIIA4-08105/401) 8 105 100 100 16000 4.0 4.0 671.8 5906675047270
R-XPTIIA4-08115/501) 8 115 100 100 16000 4.3 4.3 721.7 5906675047287
M10
R-XPTIIA4-10065/51) 10 65 50 50 8000 2.4 2.4 409.8 5906675047294
R-XPTIIA4-10080/201) 10 80 50 50 8000 2.8 2.8 470.6 5906675047300
R-XPTIIA4-10095/151) 10 95 50 50 8000 3.1 3.1 529.7 5906675047317
R-XPTIIA4-10115/351) 10 115 50 50 6000 3.7 3.7 470.3 5906675047324
R-XPTIIA4-10130/501) 10 130 50 50 6000 4.0 4.0 510.1 5906675047331
R-XPTIIA4-10140/601) 10 140 50 50 8000 4.2 4.2 708.7 5906675047348
M12
R-XPTIIA4-12080/51) 12 80 50 50 8000 4.1 4.1 684.1 5906675047355
R-XPTIIA4-12100/51) 12 100 50 50 8000 4.8 4.8 799.1 5906675047362
R-XPTIIA4-12115/201) 12 115 50 50 6000 5.4 5.4 676.8 5906675324548
R-XPTIIA4-12125/301) 12 125 50 50 6000 5.8 5.8 720.5 5906675047379
R-XPTIIA4-12150/551) 12 150 50 50 4000 6.7 6.7 562.2 5906675047386
R-XPTIIA4-12180/851) 12 180 50 50 4000 7.8 7.8 652.1 5906675047393
M16
R-XPTIIA4-16125/51) 16 125 25 25 4000 5.3 5.3 875.6 5906675047409
R-XPTIIA4-16140/201) 16 140 25 25 4000 5.8 5.8 956.9 5906675047416
R-XPTIIA4-16150/301) 16 150 25 25 4000 5.7 5.7 946.0 5906675047430
R-XPTIIA4-16180/601) 16 180 25 25 3000 7.1 7.1 886.1 5906675047447
M20
R-XPTIIA4-20125/51) 20 125 25 25 3000 8.5 8.5 1048.7 5906675100241
R-XPTIIA4-20160/201) 20 160 25 25 3000 10.4 10.4 1271.9 5906675100364
R-XPTIIA4-20200/601) 20 200 10 10 1200 5.0 5.0 631.4 5906675100401
R-XPTIIA4-20300/160
1) 20 300
M24
R-XPTIIA4-24260/100